25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
DL-38
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
®
TYPE
122017DL-38-NL-Cut Sheet
120V-277V PAR38

Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
DOWN LIGHTS:  Add -D suffix to end of catalog number for down light without weep holes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-38-NL-BLT Cast Aluminum PAR38  Bullet None 4.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-BRS Cast Brass PAR38  Bullet None 7.0 lbs.
CDL-38-NL Composite PAR38  Bullet None 2.0 lbs.
DL-38-NL-EC-BLT Cast Aluminum PAR38  Bullet, None 5.0 lbs.
 Extension Collar, No Lens
DL-38-NL-EC-BRS Cast Brass PAR38  Bullet, Extension Collar, None 8.0 lbs.
 No Lens
CDL-38-NL-EC Composite PAR38  Bullet, Extension Collar, None 3.0 lbs.
 No Lens
DL-38-NL-ECL-BLT Cast Aluminum PAR38  Bullet, None 5.0 lbs.
 Extension Collar, Convex Lens
DL-38-NL-ECL-BRS Cast Brass PAR38  Bullet, Extension Collar, None 8.0 lbs.
 Convex Lens
CDL-38-NL-ECL Composite PAR38  Bullet, Extension Collar, None 3.0 lbs.
 Convex Lens
DL-38-NL-AC-BLT Cast Aluminum PAR38  Bullet, None 6.0 lbs.
 Angle Collar, No Lens
CDL-38-NL-AC Composite PAR38  Bullet, Angle Collar None 3.0 lbs.
 No Lens
DL-38-NL-ACL-BLT Cast Aluminum PAR38  Bullet, None 6.0 lbs.
 Angle Collar, Convex Lens
CDL-38-NL-ACL Composite PAR38 Bullet, Angle Collar None 3.0 lbs.
 Convex Lens
LED
READY
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
®
TYPE
122017DL-38-NL-Cut Sheet
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-38-NL SERIES
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FA-36 Aluminum Extension Cap only, no lens
FA-36-BRS Brass Extension Cap only, no lens
CFA-36 Composite Extension Cap only, no lens